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Tax Invoice (ORIG I NAL FOR R EC I P I ENT)

E-tvall : wlngswollen@gmail-com

Wings Enterprises
F-97 ,,Bali Nagar
New Delhi- 1 I OOI 5
(Behlnd lclcl A-|-lV) Entry From Back Stde
lvloblle No-941 O88€!226
uDr/At\r-DL- 1 1 -OOOSO2AStat€ Cod€ 07
FSSAI NO.1 332200600031 2
GS-rl N/(JlN : 07 A,AKPM7261 Kl 29
Stato Name : O€lhi. Cod6 : 07

Invoice No.

wEt1260t2022-23
Dated

30-Sep-2022
uelrvery Note

2569,2590,2704
Mode/Terms of Payment

Supplier's Ref. Other Reference(s)

Stock Invoice M/o Sep'22

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt Ltd.
Plot No.17
Okhla Phase -3
New Delhi
GSTIN/UIN : O7AAECM5086D1
State Name : Delhi. Code:07

auy

llarket Xcel Data llatrix Pl^ Ltd.
Plot No.17
Okhla Phase -3
New Delhi
GSTIN/UIN : 07AAECM5086D1Z|
State Name : Delhi, Code :07
Place of Supply : Delhi

r/
,/

zl

Buyer's Order No. Dated

Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Date

1 &Ser2022, 1 5.Se v2,n22, 2l*v2022
Despatched through Destination

Terms of Delivery

SI
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Amount

1

2
3
4
5

Coffee Bean
Paper Cups (150 Ml)
Roosh Dip Tea Assam
Roosh Dip Tea Green
Roosh Lemon Tea Dip

/, ccsrI SGSrLess.' Round otf

0901 1 1 90
48236000
09024040
09021 030
09024040

5Y"
18 o/o

5Yo
5Y"
5Y"

40.00 Kg
4,0fl).fl) Pcs
24.00 Box
600.fi) Pcs
250.fl1Pcs

620.00
o.75

155.00
4.50
4.50

Kg
Pcs
Box
Pcs
Pcs

24,8qt.00

- 
3,000.00
3,720.OO,
2,700.00
1,125.00

35,345.00

1,078.63
1,078.63

(-)0.26

Total Rs 37.502.00
Amounl Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees Thlrty Seven Thousand Flve Hundred Two Only
HSN/SAC T'axable

Value
Central Tax State Tax Total

Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount
0901 1 1 90
48236000
09024040
09021 030

24,800.00
3,000.00
4,845.00
2.700.oo

2.50y"
9Y"

2.50y"
2.5O"/"

620.00
270.0O
121 .13
67.50

2.5O'/o
9

2.50y"
2.5O/o

620.00
270.OO
't21.13
67.50

1,240.00
540.00
242.26
135.O0

Total 35,345.00 1,078.63 1.078.53 2,157.26
Tax Amount (in words) : Indian Rupees Two Thousand one Hundred Fifty seven and Twenty six paise only

Remarks:
TO INVOICE NO.1260 ( Reverse Charge Mechanism Applicable ----No) Company's Bank Details
company's F,AN : AAKF,M7261K Bank Name : Axis Bank Ltd.D.=ec|3!eqell .. A,/c No. : 250010200o07658
Sl,g:ff:':::"J;15i1i"""J"'i?":JffS: ill':ff:S"J":lr'* sianch a rrs coo" , KirriNasai s, ureoooozso
:::,"J:r"1i:,'f:'i53Ti,:T3,;i*'l#""*:.;:il;?"J?',:T ,isff?ol" 
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construed that all contents/charges indicated in the invoice is in I

ffiig'il1""fffi1$YJ!&"'9l=$,Ti5Hfi:i"""".?*"ffil9';H:" I 
MANAKI-ALA f5,i!?l9i3l Adhorised

a\ \ [\_/\\J ) ,/. SUBJECT rO DELH|JUR|SD|CION JURTSDTCT|ON

^\ \\h \// I This is a Computer cenerated Invoice
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